FOLDD	0005501		
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200218613472		
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	01/19/1201013010 **35.00		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE 12 JAN 19 PH 3: 24		
Office Use Only	Mamechy		

COVER LETTER

T

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

.

.

٠

SUBJECT:	U.S. Training Center, Inc. Name of Corporation				
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	F0600005501				
The enclosed Amendment and fee	e are submitted for filing. concerning this matter to the following:				
Renee McC					
Name of Contact					
ACADEMI Firm/Compa					
850 Puddin Ridge Road Address	d; P.O. Box 1029				
Moyock, NC City/State and Z	27958 ip Code				
rmccraney@a E-mail address: (to be used for the for further information concerning the formation	academi.com future annual report notification)				
Renee McCraney Name of Contact Person					
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ring amount:				
\$35.00 Filing Fee \$43.75 Certifi	Filing Fee & \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) (Additional copy is enclosed)				
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				

PROFIT CORPORATION . **APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

• , •

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

0000000000

	FL	<u>1600000550</u>		
	(Document nu	umber of corporatio	n (if known)	ALC: L
		aining Contr		OF CAR
1	0.8. 11	raining Cente	er, inc.	
	(Name of corporation as it app	pears on the records	of the Department of State)	O OROC
				61 50F
2	Delaware (Incorporated under laws of)	3	August 22, 2006 (Date authorized to do business in Florida)	_ <u>.</u>
	(Incorporated under laws of)		(Date autionzed to do business in Piorida)	CORPORATIONS
	(4-7 COMPLETE O	SECTION II NLY THE APPLIC		
4. If the a	mendment changes the name of the corpo	oration, when wa	is the change effected under the laws o	of
its juri	sdiction of incorporation? Dece	mber 12, 2011		
5	ACADE	AI Training Cer	iter, Inc.	
(Name appro	ACADEM of corporation after the amendment, addi priate abbreviation, if not contained in ne	ng suffix "corpo w name of the c	ration," "company," or "incorporated orporation)	," or
	name is unavailable in Florida, enter alte ess in Florida)	rnate corporate 1	name adopted for the purpose of transa	icting
6. If the a	mendment changes the period of duration	n, indicate new p	eriod of duration.	
		N/A (New duration)		
7. If the a	mendment changes the jurisdiction of inc	corporation, indi	cate new jurisdiction.	
		N/A (New jurisdiction)		
8. Attach 90 day having	ed is a certificate or document of similar is a prior to delivery of the application to the custody of corporate records in the jurise	import, evidenci e Department of liction under the	ng the amendment, authenticated not r State, by the Secretary of State or othe laws of which it is incorporated.	nore than er official
·	(Signature of a director, president or other officer	- if in the hands	_	
	of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, b	y mat nouclary)	Secretary	
	Christian M.L. Bonat (Typed or printed name of person signing)		(Title of person signing)	
	(-) han a harren anne ar harran a'Bung)		······································	



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "U.S. TRAINING CENTER, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "U.S. TRAINING CENTER, INC." TO "ACADEMI TRAINING CENTER, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2011, AT 10:33 O'CLOCK A.M.



2699149 8100

120042218 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State THENTY CATION: 9295411

AUTHENTICATION: 9295411

DATE: 01-13-12

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:49 AM 12/12/2011 FILED 10:33 AM 12/12/2011 SRV 111278963 - 2699149 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

FIRST: That in lieu of a meeting, the Board of Directors of <u>U.S. Training Center, Inc.</u> have given unanimous written consent to set forth a proposed amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and presenting the proposed amendment to the stockholders of said corporation for consideration thereof. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be amended by changing the Article thereof numbered "1" so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

"1. The name of the corporation is Academi Training Center, Inc."

SECOND: That thereafter, in lieu of a meeting and vote of the stockholders, the stockholders have given unanimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the state of Delaware.

THIRD: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this certificate to be signed this [2th day of December _____, 2011.

Bv: Authorized)Officer

Name: Ted Wright Title: President